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i&?n%o Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>
M2025016
Garrett Varra <gvarra@raptormaterialslic.com> Thu, Sep 18, 2025 at 3:58 PM

To: Joel Renfro DNR <joel.renfro@state.co.us>
Cc: Robert Haun <rhaun@eaglematerials.com>, Jenna Lohmann <jenna.lohmann@respec.com>, Peter Christensen
<Peter.Christensen@respec.com>, Amy Eschberger DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

Good afternoon, Joel.

We would like to request extension of the decision date for M2025016 to October 27th, 2025.

Please let me know if you need anything else to process this request. Thank you, | hope your time out of the office goes
great.

Garrett Varra
720-272-2857
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